
 

first Name lastname Organization 
Kelly Attebury USDA-NRCS 
Betsy Blaney Associated Press 
Sam Braudt sam.braudt@ttu.edu 
David Brauer USDA-ARS 
David Brown NOAA Regional Climate Services 
Mary Jane Buerkle Plains Cotton Growers 
John Burke USDA, ARS Cropping Systems Research Lab 
Mario Chapa Texas Division of Emergency Management 
Steve Cobb NWS 
Mark Conder NWS 
Robert Cox Texas Tech University 
Gary Cross Texas A&M University/Agrilife 
David Doerfert Texas Tech University 
Patty Downey pdowney@mylubbock.us 
Dave DuBois New Mexico State Climatologist 
Matt Ernst mernst@fox34.com 
Nicholas Fenner nicholas.fenner@noaa.gov 
Dan Ferguson University of Arizona 
Bruce Fields National Park Service 
Steelee Fishbacher Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 
Tomye Folts-Zettner National Park Service 
Adeline Fox Texas Corn Producers Board 
Ellysa Gonzalez ellysa.gonzalez@lubbockonline.com 
John Grant Texas Water Planning Groups - Region F 
Bridget Guerrero Texas A&M University/Agrilife 
Carolyn Heck carolyn.heck@ttu.edu 
Terry Howell USDA-ARS 
Taryn Hutchins-Cabibi Colorado Water Conservation Board,Department of Natural 

Resources 
Jody James NWS 
Jeff Johnson Texas Tech University 
Robert Joseph USGS 
Martin Lefevere Texas Farm Bureau 
Duane Lucia Fish and Wildlife Service 
Steven Mauget USDA-ARS 
Chad McNutt NOAA NIDIS 
Ronald McQueen NOAA 
Jana Middleton Texas Farm Bureau 
Victor Murphy NOAA National Weather Service 
Dana Porter Texas A&M University/Agrilife 
Koby Reed koby.reed@olamnet.com 
Jill Reisdorf UCAR/JOSS 
Rachel Riley Southern Climate Impacts Planning Program 
Bob Rose Lower Colorado River Authority 
Dwight Roye   
Bob Sandbo Oklahoma Water Resources Board 
Mark Shafer Southern Climate Impacts Planning Program 
Calvin Trostle Texas Agrilife Research and Extension Center 



Ron Trumbla ron.trumbla@noaa.gov 
Steve Verett Plains Cotton Growers Inc. 
Justin Weaver NWS 
C Patricia Westbrook Texas Tech University 
Heather Whitlaw Great Plains Landscape Conservation Cooperative, Texas Tech 

University 
C.E. Williams Texas Water Planning Groups - Panhandle 
Klaus Wolter NOAA Earth System Research Laboratory 
Jay Yates Texas Agrilife Research and Extension Center 
John Zak Texas Tech University 
Richard Zartman Texas Tech University 

 


